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9011 Silvio Hauschild
9007 Mario Eichler
9002 Tino KiRig

9020 Frank Schubert
9004 Stefan Klinger
9017 Ales Strnad
9006 Tim Rotter
9005 Jens Bonitz
9016 Danilo Mai
9010 Jens Lindner
9018 Georg Barth
9009 Michael Dietz
9015 Kay Sittner
9012 Rocco Seidel
9001 Patrick Reimer
9008 Christian Rupp
9013 Martin Stassen
9003 Thomas Winkler

20. Erzgebirgs-Bike-Marathon 4. - 5. August 2012
Staffel 100 km

Starter2
Thomas Nicke
Jonas Hummel
Mathias Funke
Albrecht Dietze
Mathias Klinger
Jiri Vybora
Peter Naake
Andreas Krau
Cornelia Mainka
Christian Lammel
Stephan Barth
Kai Eckhold
Toni Ebersbach
Christoph SiiRe
Oliver Reimer
Katja Miller
Bjorn Radtke
Stefanie Troeger

Starter3

Dr. Rocco Pohlandt
Konstantin Schade
Clemens Muhsinger
Henri Lesewitz

Jan Schuhknecht
Miloslav Nydrliz
Nick Rotter

Michael Schubert
Kai-Uwe Kempt
Markus Wagner
Michael Dérin

Kay Wittig

Juliane Pella
Stefan Hahn
Philipp Reimer
Frank Sonntag
Andre Markewitz
Marco Zichner
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Verein
Eleven Radon

Team Loony Tuns / MTB-Bande Schatzki

Bike Point DD - GR - HD
EBM Jubildumsteam

Eleven Test Team
N.P.T.-Racing

Team KNICKEN
KUOTA-CHEMNITZ.de
EC-Drebach.de - Lindner SpanProfis
Team Sachsiche Schweiz
Team Wurzelhipfer
KUOTA-CHEMNITZ.de
Bikeland 262

Rote Laterne

TSV 1872 Pobershau
Fahrradstation Berlin

Los Rennschelles

Endzeit

04:29:19
04:32:58
04:34:00
04:51:35
04:58:06
04:59:07
05:00:40
05:02:20
05:04:08
05:17:36
05:37:18
05:41:19
05:47:09
05:53:43
06:05:13
06:13:57
06:14:01
07:10:01

Riickst.

00:00:00
00:03:39
00:04:41
00:22:16
00:28:47
00:29:48
00:31:21
00:33:01
00:34:49
00:48:17
01:07:59
01:12:00
01:17:50
01:24:24
01:35:54
01:44:38
01:44:42
02:40:42
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